19EPP-E EURO PRESS PACK – Via M. Disma, 87 – 16042 Carasco (GE) ITALY
    Tel. 0039 0185 35 271 – Fax 0039 0185 35 11 38 46
COG
OIL RETURN CYLINDER WITH SAFETY NUT FOR HIGH
TONNAGE
FEATURES
Designed in function of their strength, they have the extremity of the rod equipped with grooved saddles in order to
improve the grip of the load.  All models are equipped with eyelets to facilitate their transport and positioning. A

kg
100
1028
5
47
100
147 31
1469 314 COG100N100 272 292
188 140
Tr 120
x6
40 30 12 32 130
2xM12
15
51
150 2203 471 COG100N150 322 342 59
150
1539
5
47
100
220 31
2199 314 COG150N100 278 298
226 170
Tr 130
x10
40 30 12 32 130
4xM12
17
73
150 3299 471 COG150N150 328 348 84
200 4398 628 COG150N200 378 398 95
250 5498 785 COG150N250 428 448 106
200
2131
10
103
100
305 69
3045 689 COG200N100 305 331
265 200
Tr 165
x10
50 38 13 39 140
4xM16
20
109
150 4568 1034 COG200N150 355 381 125
200 6091 1378 COG200N200 405 431 140
250 7613 1723 COG200N250 455 481 156
300
3099
10
103
100
443 69
4428 689 COG300N100 336 363
317 240
Tr 195
x10
50 38 16 43 170
4xM16
20
174
150 6641 1034 COG300N150 386 413 197
200 8855 1378 COG300N200 436 463 220
250 11069 1723 COG300N250 486 513 243
400
4008
20
175
100
560 117
5600 1168 COG400N100 380 413
356 270
Tr 235
x10
60 42 23 56 230
4xM16
20
252
150 8400 1752 COG400N150 430 463 282
200 11200 2337 COG400N200 480 523 313
250 14000 2921 COG400N250 530 563 343
• Force  __________________________ 100 - 400 t
• Stroke  _________________________ 100 - 250 mm
• Max working pressure  _________ 700 bar pushing
         150 bar pulling